Vel
1452.46
1422.74
1400.92

1568.42
1565.35
1556.71

1544.98
1544.11
1543.63

1539.54
1525.35
1523.52

1655.14
1651.40
1642.29

1545.10
1541.94
1539.32

1511.75
1511.32
1511.18

1588.87
1571.63
1542.39

1631.98
1631.57
1620.44

1530.34
1497.73
1455.80

1565.70
1565.30
1563.51

1477.96
1459.39

Name
Mr & Mrs Robinson
Young & McManus & Sons
T G Balmer

Mr T Gregory
J Orr
Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson

Eamonn & Matthew Curran
Eamonn & Matthew Curran
Hawthorne & Brown

G McNeilly
G & R Lawrie
G McNeilly

Brendan Chambers
Sands & Rice
O Markey

G & A Eagleson
J Eagleson & Son
Blair & Rankin

D Dixon
D Dixon
D Dixon

B McAvoy
C.McArdle & Son
McCracken Bros

K Downey
K Downey
G McEvoy

G O'Dowd
G O'Dowd
G L Hanratty

David Calvin
David Calvin
David Calvin

T & M Morrow
T & M Morrow

Club
Ahoghill
Ahoghill
Ahoghill

Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps

Armagh
Armagh
Armagh

Ballyclare
Ballyclare
Ballyclare

Ballyholland
Ballyholland
Ballyholland

Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena

Ballymoney
Ballymoney
Ballymoney

Banbridge
Banbridge
Banbridge

Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social

Bleary Hps
Bleary Hps
Bleary Hps

Bondhill
Bondhill
Bondhill

Broughshane
Broughshane

Ring Number
GB17A 02466
GB17A 02117
GB17A 02803

GB17A 19101
GB17A 19513
GB17A 19474

GB17A 06336
GB17A 06360
GB17A 06938

GB17B 25777
GB17B 25711
GB17B 25758

GB17B 23108
GB17B 24099
GB17B 23708

GB17B 11138
GB17R 18605
GB17R 18620

GB178B 20003
GB17B 20180
GB17B 20167

GB17B 17417
GB17B 42236
GB17B 17341

GB17D 04351
GB17F 31215
GB17D 04540

GB17F 02079
GB17F 02002
GB17F 02227

GB17B 12673
GB17B 12559
GB17B 12539

GB17B 29269
GB17B 29264



1448.09

1585.87
1582.50
1573.88

1592.23
1529.26
1523.20

1347.17
1343.74
1302.48

1461.86
1430.15
1427.48

1570.55
1569.68
1567.95

1502.37
1490.02
1480.10

1622.30
1583.01
1565.03

1548.47
1533.33
1493.42

1459.00
1377.00

1196.09
1041.83
1015.34

1509.18
1446.14
1439.86

1680.13
1679.03
1641.63

1647.24

J Simpson

D & J Armstrong & Son
D & J Armstrong & Son
D & J Armstrong & Son

E Grew
Kevin Carolan
E Grew

Mrs B McCrudden
T McCrudden
W & W Murdock

J Hanson & B Harpur
Bond & Diamond
J L Madden

J Gregory & Sons
J Gregory & Sons
J Gregory & Sons

G & S Smith
W Bleeks & Son
W Bleeks & Son

P Brown & Son
Toner Bros
P Brown & Son

A Darragh
A Darragh
A Darragh

W Ringland & Son
M Taylor

J Ramsey & Son
Jim Diamond
J Ramsey & Son

D & R Turkington
D & R Turkington
D & R Turkington

N Edgar & Son
N Edgar & Son

Mr & Mrs Stevenson

J Greenaway

Broughshane

Carrick Social
Carrick Social
Carrick Social

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland

Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry

Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier

Colin Hps
Colin Hps
Colin Hps

Cookstown
Cookstown
Cookstown

Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps

Cullybackey
Cullybackey
Cullybackey

Derriaghy
Derriaghy

Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps

Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps

Dromara
Dromara

Dromara

Dromore

GB17B 29283

GB17C 04273
GB17C 04246
GB17C 04810

GB17C 04555
GB17C 09843
GB17C 09478

GB17C 24586
GB17C 14624
GB17C 24817

GB17C 07042
GB17C 07907
GB17C 08070

GB17C 28770
GB17C 28789
GB17C 28763

GB17C 12165
GB17C 11406
GB17C 11436

GB17H 33854
GB17C 46611
GB17C 46659

GB17C 22282
GB17C 22358
GB17C 22290

GB17D 06723
GB17D 07172

GB17D 40212
GB17F 19019
GB17D 40246

BELG17 6108259
BELG17 6108253
GB17D 02818

GB17D 19768
GB17D 19721
GB17D 22904

GB17D 24629



1646.43
1646.40

1641.60
1582.31
1573.00

1582.06
1572.01
1567.95

1406.00
1391.14
1350.24

1624.36
1618.86
1618.51

1152.37
1141.58
979.99

1586.03
1583.37
1525.05

1644.04
1625.62
1618.81

1640.19
1635.07
1630.72

1575.75
1530.55
1514.95

1591.27
1588.79
1588.61

1660.40
1592.06
1585.68

1634.10
1633.91
1630.92

Doonan & McGuinness
J Greenaway

J Smyth & Sons
S Ogle
J Brush

Myles Kincaid McCann & Auld
Myles Kincaid McCann & Auld
P McClean

lan Blair
lan Blair
lan Blair

J Burrows
Grattan Bros
Grattan Bros

Paul Maxwell
Tony Bradley
Tony Bradley

Rafferty & Toman
Rafferty & Toman
Rafferty & Toman

| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons

B & G Cochrane
H McAvoy
Delaney & McCambridge

R H Clements
R H Clements
A McBride

Lavery Bros
S Grainger & Son
S Grainger & Son

T & C Kilpatrick
T & C Kilpatrick
T & C Kilpatrick

C Healy
C Healy
R Watson & Son

Dromore
Dromore

Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Dungannon
Dungannon
Dungannon

Eastway
Eastway
Eastway

Foyle
Foyle
Foyle

Gilford
Gilford
Gilford

Glenavy
Glenavy
Glenavy

Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.

Harryville
Harryville
Harryville

Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze

Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District

Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central

GB17D 24007
GB17D 24707

GB17D 2598
GB17D 25932
GB17D 25847

GB17C 02591
GB17D 42225
GB17D 42370

GB17D 41774
GB17D 41753
GB17D 41721

GB17H 34013
GB17E 10237
GB17E 10251

GB17F 19016
GB17F 19313
GB17F 19299

GB17F 02423
GB17F 02445
GB17F 02422

GB17D 06336
GB17D 06446
BELG17 5001085

GB17H 34767
GB17H 42263
GB17D 23638

GB17H 12382
GB17H 12358
GB17H 12409

GB17H 38169
GB17H 38719
GB17H 38721

GB17E 14227
GB17E 14241
GB17E 14242

NWHU17D 8330
I[HU17N 00976
GB17H 34528



1586.12
1575.87
1575.57

1563.90
1542.97
1540.18

1646.20
1612.36
1610.93

1313.30
1287.09
1247.94

1600.23
1599.67
1597.37

1206.23
1191.04
1106.91

1586.52
1511.86
1506.26

1598.50
1585.76
1585.56

1072.09
1070.27
1068.00

1582.58
1582.37
1559.41

1629.04
1628.08
1627.12

1510.09
1505.53
1505.05

1512.62

Rea & Magill
A'S McNaghten
A S McNaghten

A Craig
D Thompson & Son
D Thompson & Son

G & M Atcheson
Calderwood & Waite
Calderwood & Waite

R Witherow
J McCool
G Kearney

Spence Bros
Spence Bros
Mr G Smyth

L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son

Nelson Weir
Stanley West
Nelson Weir

J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son

Frankie Ramsey
Frankie Ramsey
Frankie Ramsey

A. Humphries & Son
A. Humphries & Son
P McCall

W & J Chambers
W & J Chambers
W & J Chambers

R Mulligan
S O'Brien
S O'Brien

Sam & Jason Bones

Larne & District
Larne & District
Larne & District

Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.

Limavady
Limavady
Limavady

Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Loughgall
Loughgall
Loughgall

Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social

Maiden City
Maiden City
Maiden City

Markethill
Markethill
Markethill

Millvale
Millvale
Millvale

Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps

Muckamore

GB17L 31474
GB17C 08111
GB17L 31621

GB17L 10273
BELG17 608
BELG17 6081

NWHU17D 7122
GB17L 23706
GB17L 23701

GB17L 11335
GB17L 11221
GB17L 11424

I[HU17N 05007
I[HU17N 05763
GB17L 34830

GB17C 10549
GB17B 21792
I[HU17N 09237

GB17L 05564
GB17L 05366
GB17L 05507

GB17L 12309
GB17L 12350
GB17L 12355

GB17E 06174
GB17E 06179
GB17L 20903

GB17B 18098
GB17B 18089
GB17X 36449

GB17D 35045
GB17D 23707
GB17B 23623

GB17E 01234
GB17E 01251
GB17E 01272

GB17D 02142



1504.47 Sam Maginty Muckamore GB17E 09237
1502.77 Sam & Jason Bones Muckamore GB17D 02170
1529.60 K Wilkinson & Son New Antrim Amalg IHU17N 03955
1470.15 K Wilkinson & Son New Antrim Amalg GB17X 19902
1425.90 K Wilkinson & Son New Antrim Amalg GB17X 19939
1657.44 Ron Williamson Newry & District GB17A 16030
1654.48 Ron Williamson Newry & District GB17A 16151
1642.34 R McKelvey Newry & District GB17A 15064
1621.31 Donnelly Bros Newry City Invitation GB17C 48309
1606.58 Donnelly Bros Newry City Invitation GB17C 48286
1606.13 Donnelly Bros Newry City Invitation GB17C 48272
1271.84 A Kelly Omagh GB17D 24314
1248.70 John Convey Omagh GB17D 23896
1248.04 John Convey Omagh GB17R 05921
1546.78 Larkin Bros Portadown & Drumcree GB17P 06380
1527.23 Hagan & Rowney Portadown & Drumcree GB17P 06664
1522.58 Mr G Matchett Portadown & Drumcree GB17V 20247
1560.63 FJ & G Dickey Randalstown GB17C 08468
1504.84 F J & G Dickey Randalstown GB17R 01257
1501.92 F J & G Dickey Randalstown GB17R 01232
1500.58 J & M Milliken Rasharkin GB17V 37263
1491.88 J & M Milliken Rasharkin GB17R 19006
1468.22 J & M Milliken Rasharkin GB17R 18990
524.51 Eugene McNulty Strabane GB17S 38183
1628.05 Gregg Bros.& McCandless Titanic Hps NWHU17D 8211
1599.21 W & R Evans & Leahy Titanic Hps GB17D 25028
1596.76 W & R Evans & Leahy Titanic Hps NWHU17D 8134
1582.11 CJ & B Ferris Wilton Cross Hps GB17D 25024
1575.30 CJ & B Ferris Wilton Cross Hps GB17D 25055
1575.07 G Douglas Wilton Cross Hps GB17X 27104
1460.76 A & M Boyle Windsor Social Hps GB17V 11261
1446.66 A & M Boyle Windsor Social Hps GB17v 11211
1434.88 R McCook Windsor Social Hps GB17C 27900



